
18

38

60
10

16U52

16V2115V25

16U53

16U42

16U55

16V15

16U51

17U41

15V15

16U43

15U55

16U41

17V11

17U51

15U45

16V25

16V11

RIVERSIDE
COUNTY

CEDARCEDAR
LAKELAKE

OAKESOAKES
LAKELAKE

BIGBIG
BEARBEAR
LAKELAKE

BALDWINBALDWIN
LAKELAKE

ERINERIN
LAKELAKE

BLUFFBLUFF
LAKELAKE

Seven Oaks Rd

Tw
en

tyn
ine 

Pa
lm

s 
Hw

y

3n 14 Frst

Falls Rd

Walk 
Way

3n03 Frst

2n1 7 Frst 2 n27 Fr st

Burns Canyon Rd
Chia 
Trl

S p rin
gd a le 

Rd

2n71 Frs
t

Jalmar Rd

Aspen 
Dr

Upper Rd

1n

01 Frs t

No
ble St

2n10e 
Frst Broom Flat Rd

1n
12 

F rst

2n68 
Frs t

Unnamed 

R d

W
ors

ley 
Rd

2n02 Frst

Elm St

Pipes Canyon Rd

Carter St

Unnamed 

Rd

Matze ne Dr

Unn amed 
Rd

2n91a 
Frst

2n85 Frst
Unnamed Rd

2n7 0 F rst

2n74y Frst

1n8

6 Frs t

Devils 
Garden

2n13 Frst
All

en Peak Acrd

Lo
bo

 R
d

Un named Rd

Mesa Dr

Apric
ot S

t

Rockline 
Rd

2n21 F rst

Un named 4 w d Rd

Canyon Rd

Unnamed 4wd 
Rd

2 n10f Frst

1 n39 F r st

3n7 9 Fr
st

Unn
ame d 

Rd

1s 22 

F r s t

Unnamed Rd

Mission 

Cr eek Rd

1n02 Frst

2n84 Frst

2n70y F rs t

2n2 7 

Frst

1n64 Frs t

1n64a Frst

Cherry Valley Blvd

Blu
ff S

tI nte r na tional 
Tr uck Trl

Big Horn Ranch 

Rd

3n09 Frst

1n 05c Fr st

2n01 
F rs t

1 n04 
Frs t

Co
ve D r

Kol be Rd

Gle n Rd

Oak Glen 
Rd

1n45 Frst

1n62y 
Frst

2n08 

Frs
t

2n1 0 Frst

2n
15 

Frs

t

Ca
ts 

Cl
aw 

Tr
l

1n78 Frst

2n22y 
Frst

2n12y Frs t

3n6 9 Frst

1n04 Frst

2n9
3 Frst

2n 01 x F rst
2n13b Frs t

2n87y Frst

1n38 Frs t

1n37 a Frst

B ann
ing Canyon Rd

554488

225500

66 99 99 0000 00

774422665500

884422995500

444488555500

604450
604450

6600445500
00

6860000

68
60

00
0

6890000

6890000

6920000

6920000

6950000

6950000

6980000

6980000

7010000

7010000

17
80

00
0

17
80

00
0

18
10

00
0

18
10

00
0

18
40

00
0

18
40

00
0

18
70

00
0

18
70

00
0

19
00

00
0

19
00

00
0

19
30

00
0

19
30

00
0

SAN BERNARDINO
RIVERSIDE

18T17T16T15T14T

18U17U16U15U14U

16V15V
14V

18V17V0 10,560 21,1205,280
Feet

0 1 2 30.5
Miles

1 inch = 2 miles

COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
ROAD SYSTEM MAP SERIES

Map Printed On: Feb. 2, 2010

Middle/Intermediate Schools

Colleges/Universities

Elementary Schools

High Schools

Unincorporated Areas

FCD Basins

Parks

City

*Layers are turned off by default

Railroads
Water Courses

County Boundary

PLS Section Boundary

FCD Channels

Rural Side Boundary
Urban Side Boundary

Military Bases & National Parks

Maintained Roads
123456 CMRS Road

Non-Maintained Roads
Non-Maintained Road

CalTrans Road Classes

Minor Collector

Principal Arterial-Interstate
Principal Arterial/Other 
Fwys or Expwys
Other Principal Arterial
Minor Arterial
Urban: Collector 
Rural: Major Collector

Master Plan Roads

Designation, Region
Collector Street, Valley/Desert
Controlled/Limited Access Collector, Valley/Desert
Mountain Collector, Mountain
Master Plan Variation (In Progress)
Specific Plan (In Progress)

Refer to Circ Element

MAP 16V

T02N
T01N

T01N
T01S

T01S
T01S

R04E R05ER03E R04ER02E R03ER01E R02ER01W R01E

T02N
T01N

T01N
T01S

T01S
T01S

SEE MAP 16U

SE
E M

AP
 15

V SEE MAP 17V

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

A B C D E F G H I J

A B C D E F G H I J


